
     St. Raymond- St. Elizabeth Parish School of Religion

                   Classes 2025/ 2026   5:45-7:00pm

1st Semester 

Monday, Aug. 18, 2025          Teacher’s meeting          5:45- 7:30pm

Monday, Aug. 25, 2025          Ice Cream Social           Meet the teachers / Registration & Information night

Monday, Sept. 1, 2025          No school                      Labour Day 

Monday, Sept. 8, 2025           Class                              Our Blessed Mother Mary’s Birthday

Monday, Sept. 15, 2025         Class

Monday, Sept. 22, 2025         Class 

Monday, Sept. 29, 2025         Class 

Monday, Oct. 6, 2025            Class                             Rosary challenge kick-off Our Lady of the Rosary (Oct. 7)

Monday, Oct. 13, 2025          Class                             Fire Drill

Monday, Oct. 20, 2025          Class

Monday, Oct. 27, 2025          Class                            Dress like a Saint 

Monday Nov. 3, 2025            Class                            Rosary & pizza reward celebration     

Monday, Nov. 10 , 2025        Class                            Parent meeting        1st Confession

Monday, Nov. 17, 2025         Class                           St Raymond & St Elizabeth       Preparation for Advent             

Monday, Nov. 24, 2025        No class                       Thanksgiving week  (Thanksgiving Day, Nov. 27, 2025)

Monday, Dec. 1, 2025            Class                            St Nicholas Visits Week 1

Monday, Dec. 8, 2025           Holy Mass                  Solemnity of the Immaculate Conception 5:45

                                                                                    First Confession and all school Confessions 7:00 Holy Mass 

Monday, Dec. 15, 2025           Class                           Advent Family Charity Night  & Christmas Pageant

Monday, Dec. 22, 2025          No class                     Merry Christmas -Thursday, Dec. 25    Jesus Christ is Born!

Monday, Dec. 29, 2025          No class 

2nd Semester 

Monday, Jan. 5, 2026               Class                        

Monday, Jan. 12, 2026             Class    

Monday, Jan. 19, 2026           No school                    Martin Luther King

Monday, Jan. 26, 2026             Class

Sunday, Feb. 2, 2026               Class     

Monday, Feb. 9, 2026              Class                       

Monday, Feb. 16, 2026           Class    Ash Monday/ Confessions & Divine Liturgy/ Ash Wed. Feb. 18, 2026                                                                     
(President’s Day)                        

Monday, Feb. 23, 2026           Class                                                          

Monday, March 2, 2026          Class                       

Monday, March 9, 2026          Class                            Teacher’s Meeting 

Monday, March 16, 2026        Class                          Spring Break      Feasts of St Joseph and St Patrick Week                    

Monday, March 23, 2026        Class                            First Communion Meeting

Monday, March 30, 2026        Class                            

Monday, April 6, 2026           No school                     Blessed Easter (Easter Sunday April 5, 2026)

Monday, April 13, 2026           Class                            Confirmation Meeting

Monday, April 20, 2026           Class                            

Monday, April 27, 2026         Class                             Carmelites visit classes                    

Monday, May 3, 2026            Class                             Family Fun Trivia Night              Special all family event


Sacraments

Saturday, May , 2026                      1st Communion  Practice St Raymond Cathedral      10:30-11:30am

Sunday, May , 2026                      1st Holy Communion Divine Liturgy @ St Raymond Cathedral 10:15am

                                                        Confirmation Practice St Raymond -St Elizabeth

(Thursday, May  14, 2026 )            Confirmation St Raymond- St Elizabeth   6:00pm Mass Ascension Thursday

                                                         May Crowning of the Bl. Virgin Mary

* Snow Days will reflect the decisions of the Lindbergh and surrounding school districts closings


June 7-11, 2026             Vacation Bible School in honor of the Sacred Heart of Jesus 


